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PO ID

PERALTA COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT
Purchase Order Detail Report
FROM 10/6/2011 - TO 10/14/2011

PO Date

Vendor Name

Fund Code : 01 GENERAL UNRESTRICT OPER

3000058335
3000058336
3000058339
3000058344
3000058345
3000058346
3000058349
3000058350
3000058359
3000058360
3000058363
3000058364
3000058373
3000058374
3000058387
3000058392
3000058396
3000058397
3000058399
3000058400
3000058402
3000058403
3000058404
3000058405
3000058406
3000058408
3000058410
3000058413
3000058414
3000058417
3000058418
3000058442
3000058448
3000058451
3000058456
3000058457
3000058458
3000058459
3000058460

10/6/2011
10/6/2011
10/6/2011
10/6/2011
10/6/2011
10/6/2011
10/6/2011
10/6/2011
10/6/2011
10/6/2011
10/7/2011
10/7/2011
10/7/2011
10/7/2011
10/7/2011
10/7/2011
10/10/2011
10/10/2011
10/10/2011
10/10/2011
10/10/2011
10/10/2011
10/10/2011
10/10/2011
10/10/2011
10/10/2011
10/11/2011
10/11/2011
10/11/2011
10/11/2011
10/11/2011
10/12/2011
10/12/2011
10/12/2011
10/12/2011
10/12/2011
10/12/2011
10/12/2011
10/12/2011

ALLENS PRESS CLIPPING
MELISSA NEAL

JENNIE SAUNDERS

KEILA CLASSEN

ANNA MINDESS

BRIAN JONES

RICOH BUSINESS

RICOH BUSINESS

MAURICE COMPTON
MAURICE COMPTON

HONG ZHU

WISDOM INFOTECH

XEROX CORPORATION
CALIFORNIA VOLLEYBALL
BUTTERFLY DIRECT MKTG &
CULLIGAN WATER
TECHNOLOGY

SULLIVAN VIDEO

STAPLES ADVANTAGE
OFFICIAL PAYMENTS CORP.
SYNERGY BROADCAST
CHRISTOPHER AKHIDENOR
ACHRO/EEO - MEMBERSHIP
THE RP GROUP

WESTERN REG'L COUNCIL
CCC MEN'S BASKETBALL
SRUJANA TUMU

EAST BAY ECON. DEVT.
STAPLES ADVANTAGE
MIGUEL F. CASTANEDA
KAREN BOGAT

STAPLES ADVANTAGE

THE ELS GROUP

NEW YORK BAGELS, INC.
STAPLES ADVANTAGE

CSI ERGONOMIC FURNITURE
LINDY WEST

SAFETY MAX

SCHOOL & COLLEGE LEGAL
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Description

Misc. Operational Exp.
Independent Contractor/Consult
Independent Contractor/Consult
Independent Contractor/Consult
Independent Contractor/Consult
Instructor Events-Personal Svs
Service Contract-Equipment
Service Contract-Equipment
Athletics Meals and Lodging
Athletics Meals and Lodging
Independent Contractor/Consult
Independent Contractor/Consult
Service Contract-Equipment
Dues and Membership
Supplies-office

Supplies-office

Legal

Independent Contractor/Consult
Supplies-office

Misc. Operational Exp.

Equip Repairs Maint. & Svc
Independent Contractor/Consult
Conference/Seminar Reg
Conference/Seminar Reg
Conference/Seminar Reg

Dues and Membership
Independent Contractor/Consult
Dues and Membership
Supplies-office

Instructor Events-Personal Svs
Instructor Events-Personal Svs
Supplies-office

Independent Contractor/Consult
Instructional - (Classroom)
Supplies-office
Non-Instructional Equip & Furn
Independent Contractor/Consult
Supplies-office

Legal

PO Total

71.20
1,600.00
277.42
1,342.20
150.00
75.00
12,560.31
84.28
1,190.00
3,080.00
4,287.50
10,880.00
33.00
492.00
54.38
89.23
1,655.00
2,000.00
761.25
300,000.00
3,000.00
21,000.00
150.00
400.00
275.00
350.00
3,200.00
300.00
241.90
75.00
75.00
1,087.50
11,500.00
42.41
543.75
158.98
1,936.00
981.47
82.00
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3000058461
3000058462
3000058463
3000058467
3000058471
3000058472
3000058474
3000058477
3000058478
3000058480
3000058481
3000058482
3000058483
3000058484
3000058485
3000058486
3000058489
3000058496
3000058502
3000058504
3000058506
3000058507
3000058514
3000058515
3000058516
3000058517
3000058518
3000058519
3000058520
3000058521
3000058522
3000058524
3000058525
3000058526
3000058530
3000058532
3000058546

Fund Code :

3000058362
3000058391

PERALTA COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT
Purchase Order Detail Report
FROM 10/6/2011 - TO 10/14/2011

10/12/2011
10/12/2011
10/12/2011
10/13/2011
10/13/2011
10/13/2011
10/13/2011
10/13/2011
10/13/2011
10/13/2011
10/13/2011
10/13/2011
10/13/2011
10/13/2011
10/13/2011
10/13/2011
10/13/2011
10/13/2011
10/13/2011
10/13/2011
10/13/2011
10/13/2011
10/13/2011
10/13/2011
10/13/2011
10/13/2011
10/13/2011
10/13/2011
10/13/2011
10/13/2011
10/13/2011
10/13/2011
10/13/2011
10/13/2011
10/14/2011
10/14/2011
10/14/2011

10/7/2011
10/7/2011

STAPLES ADVANTAGE
STAPLES ADVANTAGE
STAPLES ADVANTAGE

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF
NORTH STATE

SHANE BALLEW

JANE KOW, ESG -

STAPLES ADVANTAGE
STAPLES ADVANTAGE
STAPLES ADVANTAGE
STAPLES ADVANTAGE
CONCENTRA HEALTH
GORDON & REES LLP

PHAN NGUYEN &

RICOH CUSTOMER FINANCE
RICOH BUSINESS

I 5 MEDICAL GROUP, INC.
CARTRIDGE ALTERNATIVES,
STAPLES ADVANTAGE
HARDY DIAGNOSTICS

THE SOCCER POST

ZACH SULLIVAN

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF

BEST IN THE WEST KARATE
CALE PARKING SYSTS.
ALAMEDA COUNTY
ALAMEDA COUNTY- IT DEPT
ARTURO C. MICHEL
STAPLES ADVANTAGE

BAY AREA RAPID PRESS
FIGUERAS ENTERPRISE INC,
WEST COAST

STAPLES ADVANTAGE

LAB SAFETY SUPPLY

TARA ALLISON WILLIAMS
AMERIPRIDE UNIFORM

Kl- KRUEGAR

07 COLL. FDS ON BOOKSTORE COMM.

SHAWN GINWRIGHT
LINDA THOMPSON
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Supplies-office

Supplies-office

Supplies-office
Conference/Seminar Reg
Independent Contractor/Consult
Independent Contractor/Consult
Legal

Supplies-office

Supplies-office

Supplies-office

Supplies-office

Independent Contractor/Consult
Legal

Legal

Equipment Lease - Annual
Equipment Lease - Annual
Misc. Operational Exp.
Supplies-office

Supplies-office

Instructional - (Classroom)
Supplies-office

Athletic Transportation

Travel Non-Local

Independent Contractor/Consult
Equip Repairs Maint. & Svc
Independent Contractor/Consult
Independent Contractor/Consult
Independent Contractor/Consult
Supplies-office

Misc. Operational Exp.

Athletic Transportation

Dues and Membership
Supplies-office

Supplies-office

Independent Contractor/Consult
Laundry Services
Non-Instructional Equip & Furn

Misc. Operational Exp.
Athletics Meals and Lodging

107.91
210.82
64.45
65.00
1,410.88
1,000.00
1,215.00
119.00
376.48
354.40
322.78
92.40
1,125.00
11,468.66
594.36
738.54
3,200.00
434.96
676.32
108.75
2,877.54
66.46
1,600.00
3,380.00
75.00
2,763.56
126.95
1,000.00
124.09
300.15
10,000.00
3,090.00
590.59
1,311.21
55.00
805.05
763.08

438,696.17

1,400.00
306.50
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3000058445
3000058446
3000058447
3000058473

Fund Code :

3000058449

Fund Code :

3000058337
3000058338
3000058340
3000058341
3000058342
3000058343
3000058347
3000058348
3000058351
3000058352
3000058358
3000058361
3000058375
3000058377
3000058379
3000058380
3000058381
3000058382
3000058383
3000058384
3000058385
3000058386
3000058388
3000058389
3000058390
3000058398
3000058409
3000058415
3000058421
3000058422

PERALTA COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT
Purchase Order Detail Report
FROM 10/6/2011 - TO 10/14/2011

10/12/2011
10/12/2011
10/12/2011
10/13/2011

10/12/2011

10/6/2011
10/6/2011
10/6/2011
10/6/2011
10/6/2011
10/6/2011
10/6/2011
10/6/2011
10/6/2011
10/6/2011
10/6/2011
10/6/2011
10/7/2011
10/7/2011
10/7/2011
10/7/2011
10/7/2011
10/7/2011
10/7/2011
10/7/2011
10/7/2011
10/7/2011
10/7/2011
10/7/2011
10/7/2011
10/10/2011
10/10/2011
10/11/2011
10/11/2011
10/11/2011

LINDA THOMPSON
MYRON JORDAN
MYRON JORDAN
YVONNE THOMPSON -

10 COLLEGE DESIGNATED FUNDS

ENVISIONWARE, INC.

11 General Restricted Fund

AU COQUELET

MAY K. CHEN

SUZANNE M. VALERY
BERKELEY COMMUNITY
YANNLEON CHEN

MARY SUSAN MILLER REID
PL STUDIOS, INC. dba
STEPHANIE GREEN

BAY AREA COMMUNICATION
STAPLES ADVANTAGE
STAPLES ADVANTAGE
RACHEL M HURTUBISE
LIFETIME

RICHARD LEROY STEIN
STAPLES ADVANTAGE
STAPLES ADVANTAGE
STAPLES ADVANTAGE
HUNTER PARTS & SERVICE
ALLDATA LLC

MITCHELL REPAIR
PARTSLINE WAREHOUSE
COMPUTERLAND OF SILICON
NED'S AUTO BODY SUPPLY,
NED'S AUTO BODY SUPPLY,
NED'S AUTO BODY SUPPLY,
YOSEMITE COMM COLLEGE
EAST BAY INNOVATIONS
AU COQUELET

AU COQUELET

AU COQUELET
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Athletics Meals and Lodging
Athletics Meals and Lodging
Athletics Meals and Lodging
Misc. Operational Exp.

Misc. Operational Exp.

Misc. Operational Exp.

Misc. Operational Exp.
Independent Contractor/Consult
Misc. Operational Exp.

Misc. Operational Exp.

Misc. Operational Exp.

Net Internet Fees and Subs.
Independent Contractor/Consult
Independent Contractor/Consult
Instructional - (Classroom)
Supplies-office
Conference/Seminar Reg

Misc. Operational Exp.
Independent Contractor/Consult
Supplies-office

Instructional - (Classroom)
Instructional - (Classroom)

Inst Equipment and Furn

Subs Periodicals - Other

Subs Periodicals - Other
Instructional - (Classroom)
Instructional - (Classroom)
Instructional - (Classroom)
Instructional - (Classroom)
Instructional - (Classroom)
Computer software/site lic.-ad
Independent Contractor/Consult
Misc. Operational Exp.
Events/Programs-Outside Prod
Events/Programs-Outside Prod

157.00
222.00
137.00
187.50

2,410.00

922.67
922.67

1,358.29
125.00
3,487.50
225.00
312.00
250.00
359.10
1,666.00
7,458.45
21.83
1,957.50
536.00
4,278.76
6,000.00
295.12
60.55
11.53
1,216.78
975.00
1,358.29
1,174.47
2,377.48
3,642.12
2,303.58
1,366.83
886.00
400.00
1,480.50
144.80
88.09
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3000058424
3000058425
3000058427
3000058428
3000058429
3000058430
3000058431
3000058432
3000058433
3000058434
3000058435
3000058436
3000058441
3000058443
3000058444
3000058452
3000058454
3000058455
3000058469
3000058476
3000058479
3000058488
3000058495
3000058501
3000058503
3000058505
3000058508
3000058523
3000058533
3000058534
3000058536
3000058537
3000058538
3000058539
3000058540

Fund Code :

3000057526
3000057742
3000058256
3000058393

PERALTA COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT
Purchase Order Detail Report
FROM 10/6/2011 - TO 10/14/2011

10/11/2011
10/11/2011
10/11/2011
10/11/2011
10/11/2011
10/11/2011
10/11/2011
10/11/2011
10/11/2011
10/11/2011
10/11/2011
10/11/2011
10/12/2011
10/12/2011
10/12/2011
10/12/2011
10/12/2011
10/12/2011
10/13/2011
10/13/2011
10/13/2011
10/13/2011
10/13/2011
10/13/2011
10/13/2011
10/13/2011
10/13/2011
10/13/2011
10/14/2011
10/14/2011
10/14/2011
10/14/2011
10/14/2011
10/14/2011
10/14/2011

10/6/2011
10/6/2011
10/11/2011
10/10/2011

K'S COFFEE HOUSE
YVONNE MORROW-REID
DANIEL BEESLEY DBA
CENGAGE LEARNING
STAPLES ADVANTAGE
WALNUT CREEK STENO
SHADES OF PAPER, INC.
AU COQUELET

LILIBETH GONZALEZ
AXEL BEIJERS

COPY CENTRAL - 48
STAPLES ADVANTAGE
MIDWEST COLLABORATIVE
CHAD ROUT THOMPSON
KAWANNA S. MULDROW
LANEY BOOKSTORE #225
MATTHEW TROCKER
STAPLES ADVANTAGE
GALE GROUP

APPLE COMPUTER
HEWLETT

PRECISION GRAPHICS
STAPLES ADVANTAGE
MERRY X-RAY CHEMICAL
COAST TO COAST
COAST TO COAST

CPP, INC/DAVIES-BLACK
LORIE ROFFELSEN
LANEY BOOKSTORE #225
RICHARD LEROY STEIN
GRAINGER

MATCO TOOLS

MATCO TOOLS

WINZER CORPORATION
PARTSLINE WAREHOUSE

63 Bond Measure A

HEWLETT PACKARD/HPM
APPLE COMPUTER

KLEIN EDUCATIONAL
EAST BAY BLUE PRINT &
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Misc. Operational Exp.

Independent Contractor/Consult
Independent Contractor/Consult
Book for Loan Student Program

Instructional - (Classroom)

Independent Contractor/Consult

Supplies-office
Events/Programs-Outside Prod
Instructor Events-Personal Svs
Instructor Events-Personal Svs
Publishing/ Doc Publication
Supplies-office

Library Software (CD DVD etc)
Travel Local

Travel Local

Instructional - (Classroom)

Independent Contractor/Consult

Supplies-office
Library Software (CD DVD etc)

PC,SERV, Other Comput,Peripher
PC,SERYV, Other Comput,Peripher

Publishing/ Doc Publication
Supplies-office

Equip Repairs Maint. & Svc
Instructional - (Classroom)
Instructional - (Classroom)
Net Internet Fees and Subs.
Guest Speakers Lectures-Non
Supplies-office

Independent Contractor/Consult

Instructional - (Classroom)
Instructional - (Classroom)
Instructional - (Classroom)
Instructional - (Classroom)
Instructional - (Classroom)

Non-Instructional Equip & Furn
Laptop Computers

Inst Equipment and Furn
Publishing/ Doc Publication

576.38
13,467.78
4,600.00
360.86
999.41
14,110.00
1,644.30
239.20
155.72
155.72
209.45
998.33
5,262.49
50.77
22.17
8,838.24
7,560.00
1,087.50
4,147.89
12,891.78
2,941.67
2,474.06
761.25
177.07
1,467.05
2,118.70
195.00
75.00
38.33
1,600.00
1,060.61
914.13
332.40
211.15
1,043.78

138,604.76

21,482.48
41,906.19
2,882.61
164.83
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3000058394
3000058395
3000058401

Fund Code :

3000058353
3000058354
3000058355
3000058356
3000058357
3000058366
3000058411
3000058412
3000058419
3000058420
3000058509
3000058510
3000058511
3000058512
3000058513

PERALTA COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT
Purchase Order Detail Report
FROM 10/6/2011 - TO 10/14/2011

10/10/2011
10/10/2011
10/10/2011

10/6/2011
10/6/2011
10/6/2011
10/6/2011
10/6/2011
10/7/2011
10/11/2011
10/11/2011
10/11/2011
10/11/2011
10/13/2011
10/13/2011
10/13/2011
10/13/2011
10/13/2011

EAST BAY BLUE PRINT &
AMERI.REPROGRAPHICS
STANLEY CONVERGINT

AT&T CALNET 2
AT&T CALNET 2
AT&T CALNET 2
AT&T CALNET 2
ADVANTEL INC

SOFTCHOICE CORPORATION

RICOH BUSINESS

65 BOND MEASURE E (2000)- LOCAL B

BAY AREA RAPID PRESS

GARY NICHOLES
TIMOTHY GIBBON

COUNTY OF ALAMEDA GSA
ALAMEDA ELECTRICAL
SAN LEANDRO ELECTRIC
BEELINE GLASS CO., INC
BETTY T. HEESCH dba
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Publishing/ Doc Publication
Publishing/ Doc Publication
Building Improvement

Telephone Services

Telephone Services

Telephone Services

Telephone Services

Telephone Services

Service Contract-Software-DP
Supplies-office

Supplies-office

Independent Contractor/Consult
Independent Contractor/Consult
Fuel - gasoline/petroleum

Equip Repairs Maint. & Svc
Equip Repairs Maint. & Svc
Building Repairs & Services
Equip Repairs Maint. & Svc

100.82
81.13
129,000.00

195,618.06

117.70
106.96
106.96
112.32
3,213.69
12,510.00
150.51
92.44
5,820.00
4,000.00
901.87
65.25
157.40
778.21
7,003.00

35,136.31

811,387.97



